
Pearl City 
Takeaway 

Menu
2020

0161 228 7683

33 George Street, 
Manchester 

M1 4HQ

Opening hours:
12pm-2pm   
5pm-10pm

Free delivery



1. Beef Dumpling with Ginger and Spring Onion………..........
2. Spicy Pork and Nut Dumplings……………………………………………
3. Shanghai Style Steam Meat Dumplings…………………………..
4. Prawn Dumplings……………………………………………………………………
5. Prawn and Pork Dumplings…………………………………………………
6. Scallop and Prawn Dumplings……………………………………………
7. Steamed Vegetable Dumplings……………………………...............

8. Steamed Meat wrapped in Bean Curd Sheet………………….
9. Assorted Meats and Glutinous Rice in Lotus Leaves….

10. Chopped Ribs with Black Bean Sauce………………………………
11. Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce…………………………………
12. Whelk marinated in Satay Sauce…………………………….............

13. Roasted Pork Bun…………………………………………………...................
14. Custard Bun……………………………………………………............................

Steamed Dim Sum

£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£3.60

£3.60
£4.20

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.60
£3.60

Meal Deal 
(Chicken Spring Rolls, Salt and Pepper Chicken 
Wings, Curry Vegetable Samosa, BBQ Spare Ribs, 
Shredded Chilli Beef, Curry Sauce, Egg Fried Rice, 
Chips)

Meal Deal Offer

£18.00

Vegetarian              Contains Nuts                 Spicy

* Please let us know about any allergies or 
dietary requirements before ordering



Deep Fried Dim Sum

15. Chicken Spring Rolls…………………………….……………………………….
16. Chicken and Cheese Spring Rolls……………………………………..
17. Seafood Salad Cream Triangle…………………………………………..
18. Prawn Parcels………………………………………………………………………….
19. Prawn Won Tons……………………………………………………………………...
20. Prawn Dumplings……………………………………………………………………
21. Prawn Meat in Bean Curd Sheet Rolls…………….................
22. Prawn in Rice Paper…………………………….…………………………………
23. Cuttlefish Dumplings……………………………………………………………..
24. Deep Fried Vegetable Spring Roll……………………………………..
25. Deep Fried Vegetable Won Ton………………………………………….

£3.60
£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.60
£3.60

Pan Fried Dim Sum

26. Pork and Vegetable Bun…………………………………………………….
27. Pork and Vegetable Dumplings…………………………..………….
28. Shredded Duck Meat Rolls………………………………………………..

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Vegetarian               Contains Nuts                 Spicy



29.     Dim Sum Box Combination (One each of Spring Roll, Vegetable                   
Curry Samosa, BBQ Rib, Steamed Beef Ginger Dumpling, Prawn Toast and 
Seaweed)

30. Spare Ribs with Peking Sauce…………………………………………………..
31. Spare Ribs with Salt and Chilli Pepper……………………………………..
32. Barbecued Spare Ribs……………………………………………………………...
33. Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings……………………………………………….
34. Salt and Pepper Pork Chops…………………………………………………….
35. Peking Aromatic Crispy Duck:

Quarter………………………………………………………………………….........
Half………………………………………………………………………………………..
Whole…………………………………………………………………………….........
*With Extra Pancakes………………………………………………………….
*With Hoisin Sauce……………………………………………………………

36. Lettuce-Wrapped Minced Chicken………………………………………...
37. Lettuce-Wrapped Minced King Prawn……………………………………
38. Lettuce-Wrapped Vegetables…………………………………………………

39. Deep Fried Battered Squid……………………………………………..........
40. Deep Fried Crispy Seaweed……………………………………………………
41. Deep Fried Bean Curd with Salt and Chilli Pepper………………….

42. Sesame Prawn on Toast………………………………………………………….
43. Skewered Satay Chicken………………………………………………………...
44. Prawn Cracker………………………………………………………………………..

Starters

£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£9.50
£18.50
£35.50
£2.00
£1.00

£6.50
£7.50
£6.50

£6.50
£3.50
£4.50

£5.00
£5.50
£2.00

Soups

45. Pearl City Assorted Seafood and Bean Curd Soup…………….
46. Hot and Sour Fish Maw Soup…………………………………………………..…
47. Hot and Sour Soup………………………………………………………………………..
48. Crab Meat and Sweetcorn Soup………………………………………………
49. Minced Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup……………………………………
50. Won Ton Clear Soup……………………………………………………………………..
51. Sweetcorn Soup………………………………….………………………………………..
52. Vegetable Hot and Sour Soup…………………………………………………..
53. Mixed Vegetable Clear Soup………………………………………………........
54. Mixed Vegetable and Bean Curd Soup…………………………………….

£5.00
£6.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Vegetarian              Contains Nuts                 Spicy



56. Chicken………………………………………..
57. Beef………………………………………………
58. Pork………………………………………………
59. Pork Chop…………………………………….
60. Duck……………………………………………..
61. Fillet Steak…………………………………….
62. Lamb Fillet……………………………………
63. King Prawn……………………………………
64. Seabass Fillet……………………………….
65. Squid……………………………………………
66. Vegetarian ‘Chicken’…………………….
67. Mixed Vegetables………………………..
68. Bean Curd……………………………………

Main Courses

£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£8.00
£8.50
£11.50
£9.50
£8.50
£11.50
£10.50
£7.50
£6.50
£7.50

Sauces or Toppings

a. Sweet and Sour Sauce
b. Szechuan Sauce
c. Satay Sauce
d. Sweet Chilli Sauce
e. Curry Sauce
f. O.K. Sauce
g. Black Pepper Sauce
h. Peking Sauce
i. Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce
j. Oyster Sauce
k. Kung Po Sauce
l. Garlic Sauce
m. Ginger and Spring Onion Sauce
n. XO Spicy Sauce
o. Honey and Lemon Sauce
p. Plum Sauce
q. Mixed Vegetables
r. Cashew Nuts
s. Mushrooms
t. Salt and Chilli Pepper
u. Pineapple
v. Sweet Ginger and Pineapple
w. Shredded Chilli Beef or Chicken

* Please choose one 
sauce or topping

Vegetarian              Contains Nuts                 Spicy



69. Roasted Duck:
Half……………………………………………………………………………………..
Whole………………………………………………………………………………..

70. Honey Roast Char Siu Pork……………………………………..
71. Belly Pork……………………………………………………………...........
72. Soya Chicken:

Half……………………………………………………………………………………..
Whole………………………………………………………………………………..

Cantonese Roast Dishes

£12.50
£24.00
£7.50
£8.00

£8.00
£15.00

Noodle Dishes

Rice Dishes

73. Special Chow Mein …………………………………………………………..
74. King Prawn Chow Mein…………………………………………………..
75. Chicken Chow Mein…………………………………………………………..
76. Beef Chow Mein………………………………………………………………….
77. Singaporean Chicken and Char Siu Vermicelli……....
78. Malaysian Style Flat Noodles with Mixed Seafood...
79. Dry Beef Flat Noodles……………………………………………….........

80. Special Fried Rice with Chicken and Char Siu……….....
81. Spicy Singaporean Chicken and Char Siu Fried 

Rice….........................................................................................
82. Chicken Fried Rice………………………………………………………………
83. Beef Fried Rice…………………………………………………………………….
84. King Prawn Fried Rice……………………………………………………….

£11.50
£10.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.50
£9.50

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00

Vegetarian              Contains Nuts                 Spicy



85. Soft Noodles with Beansprouts………………
86. Soft Vermicelli with Beansprouts…………..
87. Pan-Fried Noodles………………………………………
88. Egg Fried Rice……………………………………………….
89. Boiled Rice……………………………………………………..
90. Salt and Pepper Chips………………………………..
91. Chips…………………………………………………………………

Extra Sauce Portions……………………………………………
92. Satay Sauce
93. Sweet and Sour Sauce
94. Curry Sauce
95. O.K Sauce
96. Szechuan Sauce

Side Dishes

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£3.00

£2.50

Drinks

97. Coke 1.5l……………………………………………
98. Diet Coke 1.5l…………………………………
99. Lemonade 1.5l ……………………………..
100. Bottled Water 500ml…………………..
101. Coke 0.33l………………………………………
102. Diet Coke 0.33l…………………………….
103. Fanta 0.33l……………………………………
104. 7up 0.33l………………………………………..
105. Pepsi 0.33l…………………………………….

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90

Vegetarian              Contains Nuts                 Spicy


